

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15294/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in CMWP No. 19347/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARVEZ AKHTAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22035 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22036 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22037 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22090 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22096 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22161 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 22163 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22171 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22177 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22190 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 22711 of 2005

Date: 08/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Vinod K. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. J.P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Sushrut Jindal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for the respondents

seeking adjournment, the matters are adjourned by two weeks.

i Arora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wat

aster

Court Master

Court M